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Amexure-I

LIST OF GENERAL HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024 0F SOLAPUR DTVISTON

S.No General Holidays Date Day
1 Kranti Jyoti Savitribai Phule Jayanti 03/01/2024 Wednesday

2 Republic Day 26/01/2024 Friday

3 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19/02/2024 Monday

4 Holi @hulivandan) 25/03/2024 Monday

5 Good Friday 29/03/2024 Friday

6 Gudi Padava 09/04/2024 Tuesday

7 Id-ul-Fitar 11 /04/2024 Thursday

8 Mcharashtra Day 01/05/2024 Wednesday

9 Buddha Puina 23/05/2024 Thursday

10 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17/06/2024 Monday

11 Independence Day 15/08/2024 Thursday

12 Mahatma Gandhi' s Birthday 02/10/2024 Wednesday

13 Narrfu Chaturdasi 3 1 /10/2024 Thursday

14 Laxmi Pooja 01/11/2024` Friday

15 Gun Nanak's Birthday 15/11/2024 Friday

16 Christmas Day 25/12/2024 Wednesday

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2024 Sunday

Likely to be declared a closed holiday by the Central Gave



Annexure-II
LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024 0F SUR DTVISI0N

S.No Restricted Hlidays Date Day
1 New Year's Day 01/01/2024 Monday
2 Lohri 13/01/2024 Saturday
3 Makar Sankranti 14/01/2024 Sunday
4 Magha Bihuffongal 15/01/2024 Monday
5 Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 17/01/2024 Wednesday
6 Hazarat Ali ' s Birthday 25/01/2024

`Thursday

7 Sri Panchami, Basant Pnchami 14/02/2024 Wednesday
8 Guru Ravi Das's Birthday 24/02/2024 Saturday
9 Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati 06/03/2024 Wednesday
10 Maha Shivratri 08/03/2024 Friday
11 Holika Dahan 24/03/2024 Sunday
12 Easter Sunday 31/03/2024 Sunday
13 Jamat-U1-Vida 05/04/2024 Friday
14 VaisakhiIvishu 13/04/2024 Saturday

15
Meshadi (Tamil New Year' s)/Vaisakhadi 14/04/2024 Sunday
a3engal) Bchag Bihu(Assam)

16 Shree Ram Navmi 17/04/2024 Wednesday
17 Mahavir Jayanti j21/04/2024 Sunday
18 Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore 08/05/2024 Wednesday
19 RathYatra cn lTn 12f jf r4 Sunday
20 Muharan 17/07/2024 Wednesday
21 Rdsha Bandhan 19/08/2024 Monday
22 Jarmashtami (Smarta) 26/08/2024 Monday
23 GopalKala 27/08/2024 Tuesday
24 Onam or Thiruonam Day I 5/09/2024 Sunday
25 Id-A-Milad 16/09/2024 Monday
26 Dussehra (Saptami) 10/10/2024 Thursday
27 Dus s ehra (Mah ashtarfu"chanavmi) 11/10/2024 Friday
28 Maharishi Valmiki' s Birthday 17/10/2024 Thursday
29 Karaka Chaturthi (Karwachouth) 20/10/2024 Sunday
30 Govardhan Puja Oeepavali 02/11/2024 Saturday
31 Bhai Duj 03/11/2024 Sunday
32 Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja) 07/11/2024 Thursday
33 Guru TegBahadur's Martyrdom Day 24/ I I /2024 Sunday
34 Christmas Eve 24/12/2024 Tuesday

Note - If any Muslim festival not comes on the sanctioned day and date,  employee can
avail  restricted  Holiday  on  the  actiral  day  of  festival.  Gmployee  can  avail  only  02
Resthcted Holidays in a year)

EZZ,,



Amexure-III

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR LINE STAFF FOR THE YEAR 2024 0F SOLAPUR DTVISION
S.No Holidays Ou) Date Day

I Republic Day 26/01/2024 Friday

2 Chhatrapati Shivaji MaharajJayanti 19/02/2024 Monday

3 Holi @hulivandan) 25/03/2024 Monday

4 Good Friday 29/03/2024 Fri-day

5 Gudi Padava 09/04/2024 Tuesday

6 Id-ul-Fitar 11 /04/2024 Thursday

7 Mcharashtra Day 01/05/2024 Wednesday

8 Buddha Pumima 23/05/2024 Thursday

9 Id-ul-Zuha Oakrid) 17/06/2024 Monday

10 Independence Day 15/08/2024 Thursday

11 Mahatma Gandhi' s Birthday 02/10/2024 Wednesday

12 Narcka Chaturdasi 31/10/2024 Thursday

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2024 Sunday

(*) Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti (Sunday 14/04/2024) is declared a Holiday by
thecentralGove-entthenitwillbetreatedasHoliday%#



erFT-I
frofuTTqi2024*faT[flenTTFTgivflen

S.No General Holidays Date Day
1 rfu ffi         a rfu 03/01/2024 germ

2 TroTdr ffro 26/01/2024 9J-
3 rfufenqFTrfu 19/02/2024 5tTTm

4 an (gil) 25/03/2024 5tTFTT{

5 grHTE± 29/03/2024 ?JHFT{

6 orqffl 09/04/2024 -
7 *-H-fir 1 1 /04/2024 FT
8 qFTffu 01/05/2024 €qFT{

9 asgiv 23/05/2024 FT
10 tr-H-" (arfu tr) 17/06/2024 fitqIT

11 Hrfu ffro 15/08/2024 FT
12 qIrTrfgivqrfu 02/10/2024 . €ur
13 FTaprfu 31/10/2024 FT
14 FTchiF 01 /1 1 /2024 TaTIT

15 gr-5rfu 15/11/2024 QFT

16 ffro ffro 25/12/2024 FT

er .a iq lil lad riaFT ffi 14/04/2024 tiaiFT
fife jilt gTTr en]iq aTqffTaT EN ed fl ri© a I



arFT-II
fro fu qTI at 2024 * far                  . fl Hfl

ff.tr. Tfrm 3TanRT ffro ffa
1 FT T¢ ffro 01/01/2024 5ttTIT
2 ap 13/01/2024 qTffiiTIT

3 FTen 14/01/2024 7fiFT
4 mffiERE 15/01/2024 itTTap
5 T5ritffaffiEFTFTfin 17/01/2024 Ian
6 5iREanFTffa 25/01/2024 -
7 -rfuffi 14/02/2024 Ian
8 E¥ dfro qrfu 24/02/2024 qTfir
9 andrqdiffi 06/03/2024 IeralT
10 Q 08/03/2024 SIT
11 afin FF 24/03/2024 th
12 tr TfaFT 31/03/2024 TRFT
13 GTtT".H.faFT 05/04/2024 3pr
14 awhrfaQ| 13/04/2024 qTffro

15
RE (rfu aT qf)raHTca (fro) agiiT fag(3TTm) 14/04/2024 din

16 rfu " ffl I 7/04/2024 Irm
17 FFit{ rfu 21/04/2024 7fdr
18 IrFfiFENanqrfu ` 08/05/2024 FT
19 " qlFT un Nri /2f IRA 7fiiIT
20 Egiv I 7/07/2024 I8TFT
21 ten am 19/08/2024 5tFT
22 afflirfu (ed) 26/08/2024 5TqiTT{

23
\,II V I ql D I q I 27/08/2024 -

24 an qT fha in fin 1 5/09/2024 TfiIT
25 *-i-ffu 16/09/2024 FtTTiIT

26 E9Tor (an) 10/10/2024 TIT
27 €qTgr tFIrrfufflan) 11/10/2024 9FT
28 qEfsqTfanqFqffro 17/10/2024 FT
29 arm RIfi (ERE-dr) 20/10/2024 7fiIT
30 fadr FTfiaTTqdi 02/11/2024 9rfir
31 utH 03/11/2024 tlfro
32 TfaFT rd " FT (qFT) 07/11/2024 Hen
33 qth ang sTft fed 24/1 1 /2024 7fiIT
34     ffro F 24/12/2024 tTTrErm

fr: qft ae gil edtr ap ffa air rfu q{ TS am a, dr ffffi dy S FTtffi fir qt
qfrmaai7iirm"aTwa5THiFaT%(5RET5atSfro2TfaffifflTaFTaT"q5{tT"±)

EEflill



qFT-III
frorfuqTq+2024SfaTaiiTffffieeREflqF

ff .ri. en tTren aTffl9T NH> ffro fir
1 quTfa fed 26/01/2024 SJHm

2 rfufenqFTffi 19/02/2024 chqqR

3 ae(RI) 25/03/2024 5ttTm

4 grHT* 29/03/2024 9Jm
5 uEt- 09/04/2024 tT7TETm

6 *J5F-fir 1 1 /04/2024 FT
7 qFTffu 01/05/2024 5rm
8 5giv 23/05/2024 FT
9 tr-H-" (art 5) I 7/06/2024 5t-
10 5Tin ffro 15/08/2024 FT
11 FFTTrfeftfflqrfu b2/10/2024 €8Fm

12 ffi*Sft 31/10/2024 FT

er .a lq iti i€q aaRT ffi 14/04/2024 EEEE=

(*)ti. q I q lti lad FTha an (fro i470472024) th fa 5T5iT ETTT ui]iFTar ffi
ed * rfu enIr Ems a faTT 3TqfflRT (qxp) qF]T qiqu I


